ITALIAN HOME






CLWM

Bellini Modern Living was established in 2002 as a wholesaler and
distributor of modern contemporary furniture. The company is based
in Toronto and distributes throughout Canada, the United States, and
South America.

Bellini Modern Living is renowned for offering high quality and
innovative furniture, and is passionate about providing unparalleled
quality furnishings that enable individuals to express their personal
style in fresh and exciting ways. Whether you’re looking for dining,
living or entertaining furniture, your home will benefit from the
exceptional collections Bellini has to offer.

Bellini has been working with some of the most talented American and
European designers to create unique and original furniture exclusively
for the company. Meet our designers on page 223.

Bellini’s goal has always been to produce European style furniture at
its highest level of quality and design and we believe we provide the
best value for the quality and workmanship of our products.

Bellini produces its products in Italy and throughout Asia, and
continues to develop products that have a diverse but fashion forward
appeal. You can view our products at showrooms in Toronto and High
Point. Please visit the “Events” section on our website for locations
and trade show dates.



p~. VR R BB



Table of Contents

Modern Living & Italian Home

Y AN ol o =X o i S O o = 1 11 = Pg. 103
N Pg.202
Y AN ol ol <X =X =Y o ] g == RN Pg.173
[ 3 T =3 o X o 1 = Pg.5o
== T g 1= o 1 =S Pg. 56
Cabinet and Sideboards ....eeiiiiiiiii it eeeeeieenaanaann. Pg.36
Coffee Tables and End Tables ....cveiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeaannnnn. Pg.70
COoOMPULETr DESKS ittt ettt e e teeeteeaeeaaeeaaeaaananans Pg.o9
DiNIiNG ChairS ittt ettt eeeeeeeeeeaaneeeeanaseeaannnnns Pg.58
DiNIiNG Tables ittt ettt eeeeaeeeanneeaannnnns Pg. 6
Extension Dining Tables .o it iieeeeeaeannnns Pg. 28
(@R e Ko Yol gl N o o T A0 1 o = Pg.175
1S o = T 5 7=« K= Pg. 114
Y0 X 1= 1= T Pg.118
Y =X ek o Ko X 2 1= 1 =3 Pg.137
B Y2 = 1 1 K« =N Pg.156
NOTE:
1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE APPROX(SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICED)
2. PLEASE REFER TO LEATHER SAMPLES FOR UPHOLSTERY ITEMS
3. ALL MOTION PRODUCTS WITH BATTERY PACK INCLUDED ONLY REQUIRES

3.5 HOURS TO FULLY CHARGE. (DO NOT EXCEED 4 HOURS AND AVOID
OVERNIGHT CHARGING)



"l]lll
[
1]
ez

S

|l

ST

I

1. IBIZA SB 2. IBIZA DT
Can be found on page 37 Can be found on page 18



3. ALOE

Can be found on page 60



" DINING TABLES




DINING TABLES

FLEX

Dimensions: 79” x 43” x30”/ 87” x 43" X 30”/ 95” X 43” x 30"
Colour: Walnut

Technical Details: Solid Walnut Top

Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

MANTA

Dimensions: 79” x 43” x30”/ 87” x 43” Xx30”/ 95” X 43” x 30"
Colour: Walnut

Technical Details: Solid Walnut Top

Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY



DINING TABLES

GIAN DT

Dimensions: 79” x 43” x30” / 87” x43” x30” / 95” x 43" x 30”
Colour: As shown

Technical Details: Solid Walnut Top with Dark Wild Ash Leg
Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

ARPA

Dimensions: 87” X 39/44” x 30”

Colour: Noire Desire

Technical Details: Beveled Starfire Glass Top
15mm (Extra Clear) & Anthracite Steel Base
Collection: Giorgio Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY



3 o Ao



DINING ROOM




1. GIAN SIDEBOARD

Can be found on page 40

2. GIAN DINING TABLE

Can be found on page 8

3. MARTA DINING CHAIR
Can be found on page 64







DINING TABLE

GluLl

1.

Can be found on page 14

Can be found on page 65

SHAPE DINING CHAIR

2.

3 = 1.:. -

o
oy

A gt

b :



DINING TABLES

14

GlULI
Dimensions: 79” x 43” x30” / 95” x 43” x 30”
Colour: Golden White
Technical Details: Golden White Ceramic Top with Anthracite
Grey Base
Collection: Oliver B Collection
Bl MADE IN ITALY

ORIGAMI

Dimensions: 87” X 43” x30”/95” X 43” x 30"
Colour: White Calcatta

Technical Details: Ceramic Top with metal base
Collection: Giorgio Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY



DINING TABLES

MATERIA

Dimensions: 79” x 43” x30” / 95” x 43” x 30"

Colour: Anthracite Grey Base with Ceramic Top

Technical Details: Capraia Lucidato Ceramic Top with An-
thracite Grey Base

Collection: Oliver B Collection

B} MADE IN ITALY




S ——=—— =

2. FORMA SIDEBOARD

ECLISSE DINING

1.

Can be found on page 18

e



3. FEBE-A ARMCHAIR 4. FEBE DINING CHAIR

Can be found on page 61 Can be found on page 61




DINING TABLES

- T — =
=
- = 3

Bianco Statuario White

18

Etoile De Rex

TOP OPTIONS

Policroma De Rex

Breccia

ECLISSE
Dimensions: 79” x 43” x30” / 87” x43” x30” / 95” x 43” x 30”
Top options: Bianco Statuario, Etoile De Rex, Policroma De Rex
Breccia, Reves De Rex Bleu, or Reves De Rex Choco
Technical Details: Ceramic top & Black base
Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

IBIZA DT
Dimensions: 79” x 43” x30” / 87” x43” x30” / 95” x 43” x 30”
Top options: Bianco Statuario, Etoile De Rex, Policroma De Rex
Breccia, Reves De Rex Bleu, or Reves De Rex Choco
Technical Details: Cermaic Top with Metal base
Collection: Oliver B Collection

B8 MADE IN ITALY

Reves De Rex Bleu Reves De Rex Choco

R |
o i

Wi
A ﬁ
#“*

¥




DINING TABLES

TRONCO

Dimensions: 79” x 43” x30” / 87” x43” x30” / 95” x 43” x 30”
Top options: Bianco Statuario, Etoile De Rex, Policroma De Rex
Breccia, Reves De Rex Bleu, or Reves De Rex Choco

Technical Details: Ceramic top & Black base

Collection: Oliver B Collection

ZETA

Dimensions: 79” x 44” x 30" / 87" X 44” x 30"/
95” X 44” X 30”

Top options: Walnut, Bianco Statuario, Etoile
De Rex, Policroma De Rex Breccia, Reves De
Rex Bleu, or Reves De Rex Choco

Technical Details: Solid Walnut Wood Top or
Ceramic Top

Leg options: Anthracite or Iron

Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

Bl MADE IN ITALY

19



B ellini

DINING ROOM

——
| CHANELESST -




——
——

T




DINING TABLES

22

PALERMDO

Dimensions: Dia 47” x 30” / Dia 60” x 30”
Colour: Sahara Noir or Golden White
Technical Details: Ceramic Top with Grigio
Munari base

Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

TURIN

Dimensions: Dia 47” x 30” / Dia 60” x 30”
Colour: Sahara Noir, Capraia, or Sodalite Blue
Technical Details: Ceramic Top with Anthracite
base

Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY



DINING TABLES

JULIA

Dimensions: Dia 38” x30” / 42” x30”

Colour: Clear Glass

Technical Details: 122mm Tempered Glass Top with
Round Brushed Stainless Steel Base

Collection: Savona Collection

DAKOTA

Dimensions: 71” x39” x30” / 80” X 44” x 30"
Colour: Walnut

Technical Details: 15mm Clear Tempered Glass,
Light Walnut Base

Collection: Duomo Collection

LINDA
Dimensions:
Dia38”x30” / 42” x30”

Colour: Clear Glass

Technical Details: 122mm Tempered Clear Glass Top with
Brushed Round Stainless Steel Post and Base
Collection: Savona Collection

p’.

23






DINING TABLES

il

CIRRUS-RD

Dimensions: Dia 60” x 30”

Colour: Clear or Smoked Glass

Technical Details: 15mm Tempered Clear or
Smoked Glass Top with Polished Stainless
Steel Connector and Brushed Stainless Steel
Base

Collection: Studio Collection

Designer: Louis Lara

LARA-RD

Dimensions: Dia 60” x 30”

Colour: Clear or Smoked Glass

Technical Details: 15mm Tempered Clear or
Smoked Glass Top with Polished Base and
Brushed Stainless Steel Legs

Collection: Studio Collection

Designer: Louis Lara

25



26




DINING TABLES

ESSE

Dimensions: 95” x 47” x 30”

Top Colour: Ceramic Noir Desir, Brazil Green, Clear
Glass Top, or White Calcatta

Base Colour: Bronze & Titanium Polyurethane, or
Anthracite Grey & Blue

Technical Details: Bicoloured Lacquered Polyure-
thane Base with either Ceramic Top or 1i5mm Glass
Top with Bevelled Edge

Collection: Giorgio Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

27



B ellini

EXTENSION TABLES

I (AL B b & 1l
l"ir""ﬂl'.-'u!.a-':"i'ﬂl s LH

¥
i




EXTENSION TABLES

FARGO
Dimensions: 79/99/118” x 43” x 30”

Top options: Sahara Noir, Capraia, Sodalite Blue,
or Golden White

Technical Details: Ceramic top with Solid Dark Ash
base

Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

LAGO
Dimensions: 79/99/118” x 43” x 30”
Top options: Sahara Noir, Capraia, Sodalite Blue, or Golden
White

Technical Details: Ceramic top with Solid Dark Ash base
Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

PALAZZO
Dimensions: 79/99/118” x 43” x 30”
Top options: Sahara Noir, Capraia, Sodalite Blue, or Golden
White
Technical Details: Ceramic top with Solid Dark Ash base
Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

TOP OPTIONS
Sahara Noir Capraia Sodalite Blue Golden White

29



Bellini

DINING ROOM




1.FARGO SIDEBOARD
Can be found on page 38

2. ACHELE DINING CHAIR
Can be found on page 68

3.LAGO DINING TABLE

Can be found on page 29

= CHANEI &




EXTENSION TABLES

32

LEG OPTIONS
Grey Ash Walnut THIN
Dimensions: 79”/99”/118” x 39” x 30”
Colour: Bianco Statuario White
Technical Details: Ceramic Table Top with Solid Wood Legs with 2
Extendable Leaves
Leg Options: Solid Grey Ash Legs or Solid Walnut Legs.
Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY






EXTENSION TABLES

34

OBLIQUE

Dimensions: 79”/99”/118” x 39” x 30”

Colour: White

Technical Details: White Calcatta Ceramic Top with Black
Lacquer Extendable Frame and Grey Oak Base and Stainless
Steel feet. 2 Extendable Leaves

Collection: Giorgio Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY



OBLIOUE DINING TABLE

35



ayxn
- ifm@,w_
€%¢7}f_

ey

CABINETS AND
SIDEBOARDS



ABINET AND IDEBOARD

FORMA
BODY DOORS Dimensions: 79” x 18” x 30”
Dark Ash Bianco Statuario White Colour: Dark Ash/White
? \ Technical Details: Dark Ash Body with White Ceramic Doors
: i \ Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

IBIZA SB

Dimensions: 82” x 18” x 30”

Colour: Etoile De Rex Symphonie
Technical Details: Pearl champagne Base
Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY



CABINETS AND SIDEBOARDS

38

FARGO SB

Dimensions: 79” x 18” x 32”

Colour: Sahara Noir, Capraia, Sodalite Blue, or
Golden White

Technical Details: Solid ash sideboard with
cermaic top and accent. 3 Doors and 3 shelves
Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY



CABINETS AND SIDEBOARDS

THIN-GRY/WAL
Dimensions: 71” x 18” x 28”

Colour: Emperador Grey

Technical Details: Ultrathin Vetro-Ceramic
Body with Solid Walnut Doors and Feet
Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

THIN-GRY/ASH
Dimensions: 71” x 18” x 28”

Colour: Emperador Grey

Technical Details: Ultrathin Vetro-Ceramic
Body with Solid Grey Ash Doors and Feet
Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

THIN-WHT/WAL
Dimensions: 71” x 18” x 28”

Colour: Bianco Statuario White

Technical Details: Ultrathin Vetro-Ceramic
Body with Solid Walnut Doors and Feet
Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

THIN-WHT/ASH
Dimensions: 71” x 18” x 28”

Colour: Bianco Statuario White

Technical Details: Ultrathin Vetro-Ceramic
Body with Solid Grey Ash Doors and Feet
Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

39



CABINETS AND SIDEBOARDS

40

DIVA

Dimensions: 79” x 19” x 32”
Colour: White

Technical Details: High Gloss
Lacquer, with Chrome Legs. 4
Doors

Collection: Duomo Collection

\V/ \i/

GIAN SB

Dimensions: 75” x 18” x 30”

Colour: As Shown

Technical Details: Solid Dark Wild Ash
Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY



CABINETS AND SIDEBOARDS

KALI SB

Dimensions: 75” x 18” x 33”

Colour: Walnut with Anthracite or Grey with
Anthracite

Technical Details: Solid Walnut, or Solid Ash
Grey, Matt with Anthracite Accent and Steel
Base

Collection: Oliver B Collection
B MADE IN ITALY

KALI SB(WAL/IRN)
Dimensions: 75” x 18” x33”

Colour: Walnut/lIron

Technical Details: Iron Brushed and Solid Walnut with 4
Doors and Steel Base

Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

KALI HB(WAL/IRN)

Dimensions: 47” x 18” x 63"
Colour: Walnut/Iron
Technical Details: Iron Brushed MDF and Solid Walnut with
2 Doors and Metal Plinth
Collection: Oliver B Collection
Bl MADE IN ITALY

41



1. ZETA 2. SHAPE 3. KALI-HB(WAL/IRN)
Can be found on page 19 Can be found on page 65 Can be found on page 41




GRY/WAL

GRY/ASH

/

4. KALI-SB(WAL/IRN) o o
Can be found on page 41 m

DINING ROOM




F

TA

== #€an be found on page 19 i







CABINETS AND SIDEBOARDS

46

OMBRE

Dimensions: 80” x 20” x 29”
Colour: Golden White or Capraia
Technical Details: Anthracite Grey
Ash Wood Body with Ceramic Doors
and Steel Legs.

4 Doors, and 4 Glass Shelves
Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

OPTIK GRY/WHT
Dimensions: 70” x 22” x 30”

Colour: Anthracite Grey

Technical Details: Anthracite Body and Legs
with 3 Doors, and White Calcatta Ceramic Top
Collection: Giorgio Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY




CABINETS AND SIDEBOARDS

e ——— SR

Dimensions: 70” x 22” x 30”
Colour: White/Noir Desir
Technical Details: White Lacquer body with 3
Doors, and Ceramic Top
Collection: Giorgio Collection
Bl MADE IN ITALY

A . OPTIK WHT/BGR

Dimensions: 70” x 22” x 30”

Colour: White/Brazillian Green

Technical Details: White Lacquer body with 3
Doors, and Ceramic Top

Collection: Giorgio Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

T —

e e e
" “-.‘.'
f “

s L

47



CABINETS AND SIDEBOARDS

48

SIERRA-2
Dimensions: 71” x 18” x 31”
Colour: Walnut

Technical Details: Walnut,1 Drawer
and 4 Soft Close Doors, Clear Glass
Shelves, Chrome Front Accent and
Legs

Collection: Duomo Collection

SIERRA

Dimensions: 71” x 18” x 31”
Colour: Grey or White

Technical Details: High Gloss
Lacquer, 1 Drawer and 4 Soft
Close Doors, Clear Glass Shelves,
Chrome Front Accent and Legs
Collection: Duomo Collection



CABINETS AND SIDEBOARDS







BAR STOOLS

GALI-B

Dimensions: 18” x 13” x 29”

Colour: Grey or White

Technical Details: Perforated PU cover with
Black steel legs

Collection: Savona Collection

GALI-C

Dimensions: 18” x 13” x 25"

Colour: Grey or White

Technical Details: Perforated PU cover with
Black steel legs

Collection: Savona Collection

SEAN-B

Dimensions: 23” x19” x 42”
Colour: Dark Blue, Light Grey, or
White

Technical Details: Black Metal
Legs with Gold accent
Collection: Savona Collection

SEAN-C
Dimensions: 21” x 19” x 37"
Colour: Dark Blue, Light Grey, or
White

Technical Details: Black Metal
Legs with Gold accent
Collection: Savona Collection

SEAN-GB
Dimensions: 22” X 19” X 35-45”
Colour: Dark Blue, Light Grey, or
White

Technical Details: Black Metal
Base with Gold accent
Collection: Savona Collection

51



BAR STOOLS

52

GINA-B

Dimensions: 18” x 17” x 45”

Colour: Light Grey or Navy Blue

Technical Details: Brushed Stainless Steel Frame, Soft
Matt Polyurethane Cover

Collection: Savona Collection

GINA-C

Dimensions: 18” x 17” x39”

Colour: Light Grey or Navy Blue

Technical Details: Brushed Stainless Steel Frame, Soft
Matt Polyurethane Cover

Collection: Savona Collection

GINA-GB

Dimensions: 18” x 17” X 34”-44"

Colour: Light Grey or Navy Blue

Technical Details: Hydraulic Barstool. Soft Matt Polyure-
thane Cover and Brushed Stainless Steel Base
Collection: Savona Collection

PARIS-B

Dimensions: 22” x 22” x 45”

Colour: Light Grey or Navy Blue

Technical Details: Soft Polyurethane Cover with Black
Powder Coated Legs

Collection: Savona Collection

PARIS-C

Dimensions: 22” x 22” x39”

Colour: Light Grey or Navy Blue

Technical Details: Soft Polyurethane Cover with Black
Powder Coated Legs

Collection: Savona Collection



BAR STOOLS

ALOE-B

Dimensions:

Colour: Anthracite, Grey, or White
Technical Details: Leather Cover with metal
legs and footrest

Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

ALOE-C

Dimensions:

Colour: Anthracite, Grey, or White
Technical Details: Leather Cover with metal
legs and footrest

Collection: Oliver B Collection

B MADE IN ITALY

CAP-B

Dimensions: 19” x 18” x 41”

Colour: Anthracite, Grey, or White

Technical Details: Full grain Leather seat with
black legs and Gold caps

Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

CAP-C

Dimensions: 19” x 18” x37”

Colour: Anthracite, Grey, or White

Technical Details: Full grain Leather seat with
black legs and Gold caps

Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

SHAPE-BS

Dimensions: 18” x 18” x 43”

Colour: Grey or Red

Technical Details: Barstool with Polyurethane
Shell, and Ash Wood Stained Walnut Legs
Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

53



BAR STOOLS

POLLY-BS
Dimensions: 19” x 21” x 45”

Colour: Grey or White

Technical Details: Covered in Italian
Top Grain Leather with Quilted Back
and Metal Footrest

Collection: Giorgio Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

POLLY-CS
Dimensions: 19” x 21” x 39”

Colour: Grey or White

Technical Details: Covered in Italian
Top Grain Leather with Quilted Back
and Metal Footrest

Collection: Giorgio Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

MINNIE-BS

Dimensions: 22” x 23” x 45”

Colour: Grey or White

Technical Details: Covered in Italian Top
Grain Leather with Dove Grey Piping and Grey
Lacquered Legs

Collection: Giorgio Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

MINNIE-CS

Dimensions: 22” x 23” x 39”

Colour: Grey or White

Technical Details: Covered in Italian Top
Grain Leather with Dove Grey Piping and Grey
Lacquered Legs

Collection: Giorgio Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY



BAR STOOLS

CLEO

Dimensions: 17” x 18” X 34”-44"

Colour: Blue or Light Grey

Technical Details: Hydraulic Barstool. Soft Fabric
Cover with Cross Stitching Tone on Tone and Black
Powder Coated Base

Collection: Savona Collection

MONTECARLO
Dimensions: 21” x 18” x 32”-42”

Colour: Black, Dark Grey, Pearl White, or White
Technical Details: Hydraulic Barstool. Perforated
Polyurethane Cover and Chrome Frame
Collection: Savona Collection

55



Belline

BAR TABLES




BAR TABLES

DORSA

Dimensions: Dia 27” x 31”-45"

Colour: Clear Glass

Technical Details: Hydraulic Table with 12mm
Tempered Glass and Chrome Base
Collection: Savona Collection

LINDA

Dimensions: Dia 24” x 42” [ 27" x 42”
Colour: Clear Glass

Technical Details: 12mm Tempered Glass Top
with Brushed Stainless Steel Round Post and
Base

Collection: Savona Collection

57



II :'..III:‘.I-I M

I




DINING CHAIRS

|
L]
.

PARIS-DC
Dimensions: 21” x 17” x 31”
Colour: Light Grey or Navy Blue
Technical Details: Black Powder
Coated Frame with Soft Perforated
Polyurethane Cover

Collection: Savona Collection

MICKEY

Dimensions: 22” x 20” x 37”

Colour: Light Grey or White

Technical Details: Top Grain Italian Leather
Cover with Dove Grey Piping and with Grey
Steel Legs

Collection: Giorgio Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

GINA-DC

Dimensions: 19” x 19” x 32”

Colour: Light Grey, Navy Blue, or Vintage Brown
Technical Details: Brushed Stainless Steel
Frame with Soft Polyurethane Cover

Collection: Savona Collection

59



DINING CHAIRS

hh bR

ALOE

Dimensions: 18” x 17” x 38”

Colour: Anthracite, Black, Grey, Tan, or White
Technical Details: Leather Cover

Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY




DINING CHAIRS

Anthracite Grey

FEBE-A FEBE-DC
Dimensions: 25” x 16” x 36" Dimensions: 18” X 16” x 36”
Colour: Anthracite, or Grey Colour: Anthracite, or Grey
Technical Details: Leather Cover with Walnut Frame

Technical Details: Leather Cover with Walnut Frame
Collection: Oliver B Collection Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY Bl MADE IN ITALY




DINING CHAIRS

CHERRY-DC
Dimensions: 18” x 19” x 32”
Colour: Green, Grey, or Yellow
Technical Details: Chair with
Polyurethane Shell in Buffalo
Leather Coating, and Black Metal
Legs

Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

POLLY

Dimensions: 20” x 23” x 33”
Colour: Anthracite Grey or White
Technical Details: Italian Top Grain
Leather with Quilted Back and
Leather Covered Legs

Collection: Giorgio Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

m
A

POLLY-A
Dimensions: 20” x 24” x 32”
Colour: Anthracite Grey or White
Technical Details: lltalian Top
Grain Leather with Quilted Back
and Leather Covered Legs
Collection: Giorgio Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

MINNIE

Dimensions: 20” x 23” x 33”
Colour: Anthracite Grey or White
Technical Details: Italian Top Grain
Leather with Contrast Piping and
Steel Grey Legs

Collection: Giorgio Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

62



POLLY
Can be found on page 66

63



DINING CHAIRS

64

LUCA

Dimensions: 18” x 18” x 38”

Colour: Dark Blue, Light Grey, Red, Sage Green, or Tiffany
Technical Details: Microfiber Cover

Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

MARTA

Dimensions: 18” x 18” x 38”

Colour: Anthracite, Back, Grey, Tan, or White
Technical Details: Leather Cover

Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY



DINING CHAIRS

SHAPE

Dimensions: 23” x 22” x 32”

Colour: Anthracite, Red, Tan, or White
Technical Details: Solid Polyurethane Seat with Multiple Leg
Options.

Leg Options: Anthracite or Walnut

Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

MONIQUE
Dimensions: 18” x 19” x 36”
Colour: Black, Brown, or White
Technical Details: Stackable
Chairs. Soft Polyurethane Cover
with Chrome Legs

Collection: Savona Collection




DINING CHAIRS

66

alaly

ADELINE

Dimensions: 18” x 18” x 34”

Colour: Black or White

Technical Details: Soft Polyurethane Cover with
Light Walnut Frame, and Solid Wood Legs
Collection: Duomo Collection

EVA

Dimensions: 18” x 19” x35”

Colour: White

Technical Details: Soft Polyurethane Cover with
Light Walnut Frame

Collection: Duomo Collection



DINING CHAIRS

b BERNICE
Dimensions: 17” x 16” x 37"
. Colour: Black, Grey, or White

Technical Details: Soft Polyurethane Cover with
Stainless Steel Legs
Collection: Studio Collection

=

=

AW

Dimensions: 24” x 19” x 31”
Colour: Dark Blue, Light Grey, or
White

Technical Details: Black Metal
Legs with Gold accentCollection:
Savona Collection

WILLOW

Dimensions: 23” x 25” x 32”

Colour: Pistachio Green or Navy Blue
Technical Details: Fabric Front Cover with Matt
Polyurethane Back with Black Steel Frame
Collection: Savona Collection




DINING CHAIRS

ACHELE

Dimensions: 18” x 20” x 32”

Colour: Anthracite, Back, Grey, Tan, or White
Technical Details: Full grain Leather seat with
Dark Ash legs

Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY




DINING CHAIRS

CAP
Dimensions: 21” x 21” x 33"
Colour: Anthracite, Back, Grey, Tan, or White
Technical Details: Full grain Leather seat with
black legs and Gold caps
Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

CAPRI

Dimensions: 18” x 21” x 34"
Colour: White
Technical Details: Solid Wood
Frame with Polyurethane Cover
Collection: Oliver B Collection
69

Bl MADE IN ITALY

NAPOLI
Dimensions:

Colour: Anthracite or Grey
Technical Details: Leather Cover
Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY



DB ellini

COFFEE TABLES AND
END TABLES




COFFEE TABLES AND END TABLES

FRANCESCA CT
Dimensions: Dia 39” x 17”
Colour: Sodalite Blue
Technical Details: Shiny Ceramic top with Solid
beech legs
Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

FRANCESCA ET L
Dimensions: Dia 24” x 20”

Colour: Onyx White

Technical Details: Shiny Ceramic top with Solid
beech legs

Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

FRANCESCA ET S
Dimensions: Dia 20” x 15”

Colour: Sodalite Blue

Technical Details: Shiny Ceramic top with Solid
beech legs

Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

MOBI CT
Dimensions:Dia 39” x 17”
Colour: Capraia
Technical Details: Shiny Ceramic top with metal
legs
Collection: Oliver B Collection
Bl MADE IN ITALY

MOBI ET L
Dimensions: Dia 23” x 20”
Colour: Sahara Noir
Technical Details: Shiny Ceramic top with metal
legs
Collection: Oliver B Collection
Bl MADE IN ITALY

MOBI ET S

Dimensions: Dia 20” x 15”

Colour: Capraia

Technical Details: Shiny Ceramic top with metal
legs

Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

71



COFFEE TABLES AND END TABLES

72

STELLA ET L
Dimensions: 23” x 23” x 15”
Colour: Grigio Munari
Technical Details: Solid ash top and legs in
Grigio Munari
Collection: Oliver B Collection
MADE IN ITALY

STELLA CT
Dimensions: 43” x 43” x 18”
Colour: Onyx White
Technical Details: Shiny Ceramic top with Solid
ash legs in Grigio Munari
Collection: Oliver B Collection
Bl MADE IN ITALY

STELLA ET S
Dimensions: 23” x 23” x 21”

Colour: Grigio Carnico

Technical Details: Shiny Ceramic top with Solid
ash legs in Grigio Munari

Collection: Oliver B Collection

B MADE IN ITALY

STELLA ST

Dimensions: 61” x 19” x 30”

Colour: Capraia or Sodalite Blue

Technical Details: Shiny Ceramic top with metal
legs

Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY









COFFEE TABLES AND END TABLES

SESTO CT
Dimensions: 47” x 29” x 17”
Colour: Golden White
Technical Details: Shiny Ceramic top with Solid
beech legs
Collection: Oliver B Collection
MADE IN ITALY

SESTO ET L

Dimensions: 25” x 20” x 20”

Colour: Grigio Carnico

Technical Details: Shiny Ceramic top with Solid
beech legs

Collection: Oliver B Collection

B MADE IN ITALY

SESTO ET S

Dimensions: 20” x19” x 15”

Colour: Golden White

Technical Details: Shiny Ceramic top with Solid
beech legs

Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

SASSARI ST

Dimensions: 61” x 19” x 30”

Colour: Golden White or Sodalite Blue
Technical Details: Shiny Ceramic top with metal
legs

Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

75



COFFEE TABLES AND END TABLES

76

ROCCO CT
Dimensions: 55” x 31” x 17”
Colour: Sahara Noir
Technical Details: Shiny Ceramic top with metal
legs
Collection: Oliver B Collection
MADE IN ITALY

ROCCO ET L
Dimensions: 30” x 20” x 15”
Colour: Sahara Noir
Technical Details: Shiny Ceramic top with metal
legs
Collection: Oliver B Collection
Bl MADE IN ITALY

ROCCO ET S
Dimensions: 20” x 20” x 20”
Colour: Onyx White
Technical Details: Shiny Ceramic top with metal
legs
Collection: Oliver B Collection
B] MADE IN ITALY

ROCCO ST
Dimensions: 63” x 19” x 30”
Colour: Capraia or Sahara Noir
Technical Details: Shiny Ceramic top with metal
legs
Collection: Oliver B Collection
Bl MADE IN ITALY



COFFEE TABLES AND END TABLES

CANDICE
Dimensions: 47”x 47" x 14”
Colour: Walnut

Technical Details: Walnut Base
with Tempered Glass Top
Collection: Duomo Collection

77



COFFEE TABLES AND END TABLES

78

KATNISS-S

Dimensions: 70” x 40” x 17”

Colour: Glass

Technical Details: 15mm Clear S-Shape
Tempered Glass Top with Polished Stainless
Steel Leg

Collection: Studio Collection

KATNISS-R

Dimensions: Dia 48” x 17”

Colour: Glass

Technical Details: 15mm Clear Round Tempered
Glass Top with Polished Stainless Steel Leg
Collection: Studio Collection

KATNISS ET
Dimensions: Dia 24” x 22”
Colour: Glass

Technical Details: 15mm Clear
Tempered Glass Top with Polished
Stainless Steel Leg, and Black
Painted Wooden Base

Collection: Studio Collection



COFFEE TABLES AND END TABLES

NINA ET L

Dimensions: Dia 26” x 21”
Colour: White

Technical Details: Marble Top with Smoked Oak  Technical Details: Marble Top with Smoked Oak  Technical Details: Marble Top with Smoked Oak

NINA ET S NINA CT
Dimensions: Dia 19” x 18” Dimensions: Dia 35” x 15”
Colour: White Colour: White

Legs Legs

Collection: Duomo Collection Collection: Duomo Collection

Legs
Collection: Duomo Collection

JADE CT

Dimensions: Dia 39” x 15”

Colour: Smoked

Technical Details: 10mm Smoked Glass Top
with Solid Walnut Legs

Collection: Duomo Collection

JADE ET

Dimensions: Dia 22” x 19”

Colour: Smoked

Technical Details: 10mm Smoked Glass Top
with Solid Walnut Legs

Collection: Duomo Collection

79



COFFEE TABLES AND END TABLES

80

SAFARI CT

Dimensions: 43”x 43” x17” / 51" x 51”7 x 17”
Colour: Natural

Technical Details: Natural Wood, Driftwood
with 12mm Tempered Glass

Collection: Imperiale Collection

SAFARI ET

Dimensions: 20”x 20” x 20”

Colour: Natural

Technical Details: Natural Wood, Driftwood
with 122mm Tempered Glass

Collection: Imperiale Collection

SAFARI ST

Dimensions: 55”x 16” x 32”

Colour: Natural

Technical Details: Natural Driftwood on
Wooden Base with 122mm Clear Tempered
Glass Top with Flat Polished Finish
Collection: Imperiale Collection




COFFEE TABLES AND END TABLES

ABBY ET S

Dimensions: Dia 20” x 17”

Colour: Walnut

Technical Details: Canaletto Walnut Top with
Black Steel Base

Collection: Duomo Collection

ABBY CT

Dimensions: Dia 39” x 15”

Colour: Walnut

Technical Details: Canaletto Walnut Top with
Black Steel Base

Collection: Duomo Collection

ANNA ET S

Dimensions: 24” x 24” x 15”

Colour: White

Technical Details: Calcatta Ceramic Top with
Black Steel Base

Collection: Studio Collection

ABBY ET L

Dimensions: Dia 24” x 21”

Colour: Walnut

Technical Details: Canaletto Walnut Top with
Black Steel Base

Collection: Duomo Collection

ANNA CT

Dimensions: 34” x 34” x 18”

Colour: White

Technical Details: Calcatta Ceramic Top with
Black Steel Base

Collection: Studio Collection

ANNA ET T

Dimensions: 24” x 24” x 21”

Colour: Black

Technical Details: Calcatta Ceramic Top with
Black Steel Base

Collection: Studio Collection

81



COFFEE TABLES AND END TABLES

82

EMMA CT

Dimensions: 47” x 28” x 14"

Colour: Walnut

Technical Details: Walnut Top with Black Steel
Base

Collection: Duomo Collection

4
[[/

ELENA CT
Dimensions: Dia 32” x 18”
Colour: As Shown

Technical Details: Calcatta Ceramic Top with

Brushed Stainless Steel Frame
Collection: Studio Collection

EMMA ET

Dimensions: 20” x 18” x 18”

Colour: Walnut

Technical Details: Walnut Top with Black Steel

Base
Collection: Duomo Collection

ELENA ET

Dimensions: Dia 18” x 22”

Colour: As Shown

Technical Details: Calcatta Ceramic Top with
Brushed Stainless Steel Frame

Collection: Studio Collection



COFFEE TABLES AND END TABLES

Dimensions: Dia 20” x 21”

Colour: Black

Technical Details: Marble Top with Brushed
Gold Stainless Steel Frame

Collection: Studio Collection

BLOCK

Dimensions: 12”x 12” x 31”/39” /47"

Colour: Natural

Technical Details: Acadia Wood Top with Sealer
Top, and Stainless Steel Base with Mirror
Finish

Collection: Imperiale Collection

DARIO CT

Dimensions: Dia 39” x 17”

Colour: Black

Technical Details: Marble Top with Brushed
Stainless Steel Frame

Collection: Studio Collection

DARIO ET






BARI
Can be found on page 87







COFFEE TABLES AND END TABLES

L
]

| “ -

i I
BOLT ET M 18"~ BOLT ET M 21~
Dimensions: Dia 15” x 18” Dimensions: Dia 15” x 21”
Marble Colour: Black, Grey, or White Marble Colour: Black, Grey, or White
Technical Details: Small Marble Side Table, Technical Details: Small Marble Side Table,
Polished Stainless Steel Frame with Natural Polished Stainless Steel Frame with Natural
Antique Marble Antique Marble
Collection: Studio Collection Collection: Studio Collection

[ %)

BOLT ET M 24~
Dimensions: Dia 15” x 24"

Marble Colour: Black, Grey, or White
Technical Details: Small Marble Side Table,
Polished Stainless Steel Frame with Natural
Antique Marble

Collection: Studio Collection

BARI

Dimensions: Dia 20” x 22” / 18” x 20" / 15” x 17”
Colour: Gold or Silver

Technical Details: Walnut Veneer Top with Brushed
Stainless Steel Base

Collection: Studio Collection

87



COFFEE TABLES AND END TABLES

JANGO

Dimensions: Dia 60” x 16” / Dia 44” x 16”
Colour: Black or White

Technical Details: 15mm Clear Tempered Top

with Polished Stainless Steel Legs, and Resin
Connecting Part

Collection: Studio Collection

— Designer: Louis Lara

88




COFFEE TABLES AND END TABLES

TRACY
Dimensions: Dia 24” x13” / Dia 30” x15” / Dia 35" x 17”
Colour: Ash Grey Marble / Black Marble / White Marble
Technical Details: Marble Top with Polished Stainless Steel
Base in Brushed Gunmetal Coating
Collection: Studio Collection




COFFEE TABLES AND END TABLES

90

JOY ET

Dimensions: Dia 24” x 26”

Colour: As Shown

Technical Details: Ceramic Top with Gold accent
and Black pu cover base

Collection: Murano Collection

JACKY CT

Dimensions: Dia 35” x 15”

Colour: As Shown

Technical Details: Ceramic Top with Gold accent
and Black pu cover base

Collection: Murano Collection

BARB ET

Dimensions: Dia 16” x 22”

Colour: Black or White

Technical Details: Gold Chrome Top and accent
with White pu cover base

Collection: Murano Collection

SLIDE

Dimensions: Dia 15” x 24"

Colour: Bronze or Silver

Technical Details: Brushed Stainless Steel
Collection: Studio Collection



COFFEE TABLES AND END TABLES

RITZ CT

Dimensions: Dia 30” x 15”

Colour: Blue or Orange

Technical Details: Glass Top and Base with
Brushed Stainless Steel Frame

(Colour of the glass may vary)

Collection: Murano Collection

RITZ CT L

Dimensions: Dia 35” x 15”

Colour: Blue or Orange

Technical Details: Glass Top and Base with
Brushed Stainless Steel Frame

(Colour of the glass may vary)

Collection: Murano Collection

RITZ ET

Dimensions: Dia 20” x 20”

Colour: Dark Blue, Green, Orange, or Pink
Technical Details: Glass Top and Base with Brushed
Stainless Steel Frame

(Colour of the glass may vary)

Collection: Murano Collection

91



PYTHON P

Can be found on page 93 e .



COFFEE TABLES AND END TABLES

IVY

Dimensions: Dia 20” x 22”

Colour: Black or Bronze

Technical Details: Tripod Side Table in Brushed
Black or Antique Brass

Collection: Studio Collection

FLARE

Dimensions: Dia 17” x 23”

Colour: Black or White

Technical Details: High Gloss Frame with Gold
Handle and Bottom Caps

D with Coating

Collection: Studio Collection

BLAZE
Dimensions: Dia 14” x 21”
Colour: Black or White
Technical Details: High Gloss Frame with Gold
Handle and Bottom Caps
Collection: Studio Collection

PYTHON
Dimensions: 26” x 14” x 22”

Colour: Black or Bronze

Technical Details: Nest Double Tray Table in
Brushed Black, or Antique Brass
Collection: Studio Collection

93






Can be found on page 93

L
(a4
<
==l
L
g
L
Z .
<
=
m

PALE
.Eﬂmﬁ




COFFEE TABLES AND END TABLES

96

EDGE

Dimensions: 24” x 15” x 18”-28”

Colour: As Shown

Technical Details: Hydraulic End Table with
Leather Cover and Stainless Steel Base
Collection: Duomo Collection

T
A

LEA

Dimensions: 28” x 18” x 18”

Colour: Walnut

Technical Details: Hydraulic End Table with
Walnut Top and Bronze Base

Collection: Duomo Collection



COFFEE TABLES AND END TABLES

STUD CHR (31”/387”)
Dimensions: 12” x 12” x 31”/38”

Colour: Natural White Carrara Marble Top

Technical Details: Display Pedestal, Polished Stainless Steel
Frame with Marble Top

Collection: Studio Collection

STUD BRU (317/38”)
Dimensions: 12” x 12” x 31”/38”

Colour: Natural White Carrara Marble Top

Technical Details: Display Pedestal, Steel in Brushed
Gunmetal with Coating, and Marble Top

Collection: Studio Collection

97






Bellini

COMPUTER DESKS

Capraia Sodalite Blue SALERNO
: ' Dimensions: 63” x 30” x 30”

Colour: Capraia or Sodalite Blue

Technical Details: Shiny Ceramic top and side
Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

99



COMPUTER DESKS

100

ARROW

Dimensions: 56”x 26” x 30”
Colour: Taupe

Technical Details: Desk in Walnut
and Taupe with Bonded Leather
Cover and Solid Walnut Legs
Collection: Duomo Collection



COMPUTER DESKS

.-I-III-l.......--.---.-....-.-

L

ELLEN

Dimensions: 59”x 24” x 30”

Colour: Grey or White

Technical Details: High Gloss Lacquer Top with
Black/Brown Oak Accent and Stainless Steel
Legs

Collection: Duomo Collection

101



COMPUTER DESKS

' : TESLA-2
g Dimensions: 63”x 28” x30”
Colour: Brown Oak, Walnut, or White High
Gloss
Technical Details: Cabinet with 3 Drawers, and

Stainless Steel Leg
Collection: Duomo Collection

Brown Oak Walnut White

102



B ellini

ACCENT CHAIRS




ACCENT CHAIRS

<

CARMEN L
Dimensions: 46” X 39” X 16”

Colour: Dark Grey, Orange, or Yellow
Technical Details: Lune Shape Ottoman
Upholstered in Soft Microfiber
Collection: Duomo Collection

CARMEN S

Dimensions: 21” x 16” x 16”

Colour: Dark Grey, Light Grey, Orange, or Yellow
Technical Details: Cylinder Shape Ottoman
Upholstered in Soft Microfiber

Collection: Duomo Collection

104



ACCENT CHAIRS

ELECTRA

Dimensions: 17” x 14” x 20”

Colour: Dark Blue , Dark Grey, Light Grey, White, or Yellow

Technical Details: Ottaman in Brown Oak Base with Bonded Leather and
Same Colour Coffee Strap

Collection: Duomo Collection

VANIA

Dimensions: 35” x 31” x 31”

Colour: Cuoio, Dark Grey, Light Grey, or White
Technical Details: Full Grain Italian Leather
Cover with Chrome Legs

(Can be Special Ordered in Different Colours
and in 3 differnt grades)

Collection: Allegro Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

Dark Grey

(with contrast sitiching)

35607

Light Grey White Cuoio
35602 35612 35608

105



ACCENT CHAIRS

Anthracite Silverfox
Dandy o5 Dandy o1

LILIANA

Dimensions: 56” X 34” X 44”

Colour: Anthracite or Silverfox

Technical Details: Receliner Chair Covered in

106

Full Grain Italian Leather with Swivel Base
(Can be Special Ordered in Different Colours)
Collection: Siena Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

BALZO

Dimensions: 71” x 28” x 33”

Colour: White

Technical Details: Upholstered in Italian Leather
with Walnut Shell and Anthracite Painted Metal
Base

Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY



ACCENT CHAIRS

DONATO

Dimensions: 35” x 35” x 30”

Colour: Dark Grey or Light Grey

Technical Details: Linen Cotton Cove with Dark
Walnut Legs and Dark Coffee Painted Metal
Accent Legr

Collection: Duomo Collection

107



ACCENT CHAIRS

108

lIII
h'i_ l. - 1
Dark Gre Light Gre White Pavone
(with contrast sitiyhing) 25602 y 35612 35615 E R O S

Dimensions: 26” x 35” x 29”

Colour: Dark Grey, Light Grey, Pavone, or White
Technical Details: Full Grain Italian Leather
Cover with Aluminum Legs

(Can be Special Ordered in Different Colours
and in 3 differnt grades)

Collection: Allegro Collection

35607

Bl MADE IN ITALY

SYRIA
Dimensions: 30” x 35” x 34"
Colour: Dark Grey, Light Grey, or
_ ’ \ \ White
\ | | Technical Details: Swivel Chair
i ) '| covered in Full Grain Italian
- Leather.
\. — —T" (Can be Special Ordered in
A ' Different Colours and in 3 differnt

Collection: Allegro Collection

B} MADE IN ITALY

~ Dark Grey Light Grey White
(with contrast sitiching) 35602 35612
35607




ACCENT CHAIRS

ASTON

Dimensions: 29” X 29” X 44”

Colour: Beige, Grey, or White

Technical Details: Recliner Chair Covered in Full
Grain ltalian Leather with Swivel Base

(Can be Special Ordered in Different Colours)
Collection: Allegro Collection

Il MADE IN ITALY

Beige
50855

Blue White Yellow
Chic 26 Chic10 Chic 28

MILO

Dimensions: 37” x 24” x 32”
Colour: Blue, White, or Yellow
Technical Details: Swivel Chair
covered in Full Grain Italian
Leather.

(Can be Special Ordered in
Different Colours)

Collection: Siena Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

109



ﬂqﬂn.ﬁaﬂ!, 4
E.. .
1.:? & 34 ._,_.ﬂ Ny
"t 3..543 .

_.rl.

il.

- .1. ..-..'J _._L
u ..,.G......-:.. Xy

Y I

Ll ok
AR
gy

e

oy

~TaLA N '

-
ALY
o
. % -}

AT

Lo

- b

TR P

Can be found on page 109

ASTON

A,







ACCENT CHAIRS

MAYA

Dimensions: 36” x 30” x 45”

Colour: Beige, Grey, or White

Technical Details: Recliner Chair Covered in Full
Grain ltalian Leather with Swivel Base

(Can be Special Ordered in Different Colours)
Collection: Allegro Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

Beige Grey
50855 50865




MILO

Can be found on page 109

] R

meren (JEerTRL0 00 DHEN ] AL

= W W 3

113



Bellini

SOFA BEDS




SOFA BEDS

EDEN

Dimensions: 84” x 43”/80” x 29”/34”
Colour: Dark Grey, Light Grey, or White
Technical Details: Full Grain Leather Cover
(Can be Special Ordered in Different Colours)
Mattress Size: 75” x 55”

Collection: Allegro Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

~ Dark Grey Light Grey White
(with contrast sitiching) 35602 35612

35607

115



SOFA BEDS

116

Taupe
Chic o2

White
Chic 10

CARINA
Dimensions: 80” x39” x30/37”
Colour: Taupe or White
Technical Details: Covered in Full Grain Italian
Leather with Chrome Base
Mattress size: 76” x 63”
Collection: Siena Collection
Bl MADE IN ITALY



SOFA BEDS

Mocha
Chic 14

White
Chic 10

DONNA
Dimensions: 80” x 40” x 35”
Colour: Mocha or White
Technical Details: Covered in Full Grain Italian
Leather with Chrome Base
Mattress size: 76” x 54”
Collection: Siena Collection
Bl MADE IN ITALY

117



Wi
3

T

g e

§ Eﬁ w&

iﬁr_ #\:?E
i

——— h_. WWH EELLY
EE A} G

JACKLYN SOFA & LOVESEAT

Can be found on page 128



n
-
<
o
T
U
w
n
o
n
<
n
o
n




SOFAS

120

Dark Grey Pacific AMANDA
(with contrast sitiching) 7312 Dimensions: Sofa: 87” x 43” x32/39”
35607 Loveseat: 71" x 43” x32/39”

Colour: Dark Grey or Pacific

Technical Details: Full Grain Italian Leather with
Adjustable Headrests and Armrests

(Can be Special Ordered in Different Colours)
Collection: Allegro Collection

B0 MADE IN ITALY




a il | 5l Y C— . —— . e e L e R -
..Il.-n.ull..l..r..l.l...riq....____l_l.Wlir ==L : = < . = i T

et el -

4 -

: TEaRur= - L :
— ——— . —. — .. - = .|..I”l. : { ﬂlim.u.-..l:.l:”l.._l..-.i.r = .._ .n_n
aw = . ] g, = il : e
e ey s .|.|.h ; .L -ﬂ“..-. : e R g

bt |
. -, " o
i - ....#Jn-u = $.}Hmﬁ..
e e e e T e
el % ¥ L= e T
e ~ i Y . i o S s

s — g i —_ .r.-.il..r...l.ul.. S s, S LB
- The . 5 .

T g g e e s e

121



"~ CASINO SOFA & LOVESEAT

Can be found on page 129 :;_—M -

o m— -_--‘.5;,. o
—_,'_': —-e—"_,':"-u:-ﬂ -

e _—

.






SOFAS

Cuoio Dark Grey
35608 (with contrast sitiching)
35607

White
35612

ALESSIA

Dimensions: Sofa: 83” x 35” x 30”

Loveseat: 71” x 35” x30”

Colour: Cuoio, Dark Grey, or White

Technical Details: Covered in Full Grain Italian
Leather with Chrome Base

(Can be Special Ordered in Different Colours)
Collection: Allegro Collection

BN mADE IN ITALY




SOFAS

Sabbia
35601

VICTORIA

Dimensions: Sofa: 81” x 35” x 32”

Loveseat: 66” x 35” x32”

Colour: Sabbia

Technical Details: Full Grain Italian Leather
(Can be Special Ordered in Different Colours)
Collection: Allegro Collection

B0 MADE IN ITALY

Silverfox
Dandy o1

DANIELA

Dimensions: Sofa: 95” x 41” x 28”

Loveseat: 83” x 41” x 28”

Colour: Silverfox

Technical Details: Full Grain Italian Leather with
Adjustable Headrests

(Can be Special Ordered in Different Colours)
Collection: Siena Collection

B0 MADE IN ITALY

125



TIEITET LN

'!;-uuu:fu

.. 1




VIC'FORIA SOFA & LOVESEAT

Can be found on page 125



SOFAS

128

Black Grey
50851 50865

JACKLYN

Dimensions: Sofa: 88” x 43” x 30/40”
Loveseat: 72” X 43” x 30/40”

Colour: Black, Grey, or Hermes

Technical Details: Full Grain Italian Leather with
Adjustable Headrests

(Can be Special Ordered in Different Colours)
Collection: Allegro Collection

BN mADE IN ITALY

Light Blue
7317

SWING

Dimensions: Sofa: 89” x 43” x 31/43”

Loveseat: 73” x 43” x 31/43”

Colour: Light

Technical Details: Full Grain Italian Leather with
Adjustable Headrests

(Can be Special Ordered in Different Colours)
Collection: Allegro Collection

B0 mADE IN ITALY



SOFAS

Light Grey
35602

White
35612

CASINO

Dimensions: Sofa: 85” x 40” x 31/41”

Loveseat: 80” X 40” x 31/41”

Colour: Light Grey or White

Technical Details: Full Grain Italian Leather with

Adjustable Headrests
(Can be Special Ordered in Different Colours)

Collection: Allegro Collection

B0l mADE IN ITALY

Light Grey
35602

EDWIN

Dimensions: Sofa: 89” x 41” x 32/40”

Loveseat: 76” x 41” x 32/40”

Colour: Light Grey

Technical Details: Full Grain Italian Leather with

Adjustable Headrests
(Can be Special Ordered in Different Colours)

Collection: Allegro Collection

B0l mADE IN ITALY

129



ADRIAN SOFA & LOVESEAT

Can be found on page 131




SOFAS

« U 4l

L e

Anthracite
Dandy o5

Silverfox
Dandy o1

ADRIAN

Dimensions: Sofa: 88” x 44” x 30”

Loveseat: 74” X 44” x 30”

Colour: Anthracite or Silverfox

Technical Details: Full Grain Italian Leather with
Adjustable Headrests and Armrests.

(Can be Special Ordered in Different Colours)
Collection: Siena Collection

BN mADE IN ITALY

Anthracite
Dandy o5

e, -

Silverfox
Dandy o1

- e L

SILVIO

Dimensions: Sofa: 93” x 42” x 29”

Loveseat: 81” x 42” x 29”

Colour: Anthracite or Silverfox

Technical Details: Full Grain Italian Cover
with contrast accent stitching and Adjustable
Headrests.

(Can be Special Ordered in Different Colours)
Collection: Siena Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

131



SILVIO SOFA & LOVESEAT

Can be found on page 131




MOTION SOFAS

v Al

EE & en

.

e o T

Aok - Al

Anthracite
Dandy o5

White
Chic10

Grey
50865

Dark Grey

(with contrast sitiching)

35607

CAMILLA

Dimensions: Sofa: 93” x 41” x 28”

Loveseat: 81” x 41” x 28”

Colour: Anthracite or White

Technical Details: Motion Sofa in Full Grain Leather
Cover with Power Adjustable Headrests and Footrests
(Can be Special Ordered in Different Colours)

Battery Sold Separately

Collection: Siena Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

OXFORD

Dimensions: Sofa: 88” x39” x31/39”
Loveseat: 68” x39” x 31/39”

Colour: Grey, Dark Grey, Light Grey, or
White

Technical Details: Motion Sofa in

Full Grain Leather Cover with Power
Adjustable Headrests and Footrests
(Can be Special Ordered in Different
Colours and in 3 differnt grades)
Battery Sold Separately

Collection: Allegro Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

Light Grey White
35602 35612

133



1'”







MOTION SOFAS

ESCAPE

Dimensions: Sofa: 88” x 42” x 31/41”
Loveseat: 77” x 42” x 31/41”

Colour: Dark Grey, Light Grey, or White
Technical Details: Motion Sofa in Full Grain
Leather Cover with Adjustable Armrests and
Power Adjustable Headrests and Footrests
(Can be Special Ordered in Different Colours
and in 3 differnt grades)

Battery Sold Separately

Collection: Allegro Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

~ Dark Grey Light Grey White
(with contrast sitiching) 35602 35612
35607

136



MOTION SECTIONALS

| - | r““*—-_h\_

NICOLE 3RS NICOLE
Dimensions: 123” x 123” X 30/40” Dimensions: Sofa: 88” x 41” x 28”
Colour: Dark Grey or White Loveseat: 72” x 41” x 28”
Technical Details: 5 Piece Sectional. Full Grain Leather Colour: Light Grey or White
Cover with 3 Motion Recliners and Power Adjustable Technical Details: Motion Sofa in Full Grain Leather Cover with
Headrests and Footrests Power Adjustable Headrests and Footrests
(Can be Special Ordered in Different Colours and Grades) (Can be Special Ordered in Different Colours and in differnt
Battery Sold Separately Grades)
Collection: Allegro Collection Battery Sold Separately
Dark Grey Light Grey White Collection: Allegro Collection
(with contrast sitiching) 35602 35612 I I MADE IN ITALY

35607




ESCAPE 3RS MOTION SECTIONAL

Can be found on page 141

ROCCO COFFEE & END TABLES
Can be found on page 76




III
i

|.




MOTION SECTIONALS

Dark Grey White

Chics Chic 10 CAMILLA 3RS

— Dimensions: 127” x 127” x 23"

ST Colour: Dark Grey or White

s = . Technical Details: 5 Piece Sectional. Full Grain Leather Cover
with 3 Motion Recliners and Power Adjustable Headrests and
Footrests
. (Can be Special Ordered in Different Colours)
- Battery Sold Separately
' Collection: Siena Collection

|

P

Bl MADE IN ITALY

140



MOTION SECTIONALS

Dark Grey

(with contrast sitiching)

35607

Light Grey

35602

White
35612

|!| i
L
II .'|.|-I||I'

ESCAPE 3RS

Dimensions: 129” x 129” x 30/37”

Colour: Dark Grey, Light Grey, or White

Technical Details: 5 Piece Sectional. Full Grain Leather Cover
with 3 Motion Recliners and Adjustable Armrests and Power
Adjustable Headrests and Footrests

(Can be Special Ordered in Different Colours)

Battery Sold Separately

Collection: Allegro Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

ESCAPE

Dimensions: 120” X 93” x 30/37”

Colour: Light Grey or White

Technical Details: Full Grain Italian Leather Cover with
adjustable Headrest and one Power Recliner

(Can be Special Ordered in Different Colours and Grades)
Available in Left Hand Facing or Right Hand Facing Sectional
Battery Sold Separately

Collection: Allegro Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

141



CAMILLA 3RS MOTION

Can be found on page 140









v
TTEERE T TLEN T | L
LG LR PR L A

R Tl E b

fwiie wiTEEY"
i sy (LD

IngT &

E

TARs




MOTION SECTIONALS

Dark Grey
Chic 03 ENZO
Dimensions: 123” x 95” x 30”
Colour: Dark Grey
Technical Details: Full Grain Leather Cover with 2 Motion
Recliners with Manual Adjustable Headrests and Power
Adjustable Footrests
(Can be Special Ordered in Different Colours)
Available in Left Hand Facing or Right Hand Facing Sectional
Battery Sold Separately
Collection: Siena Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

146



MOTION SECTIONALS

Brown White
Dandy 03 Chic 10 NATALIA

Dimensions: 128” x 98” x 30”

Colour: Brown or White

Technical Details: Full Grain Leather Cover with 2 Motion
Recliners and Power Adjustable Headrests and Footrests
(Can be Special Ordered in Different Colours)

Available in Left Hand Facing or Right Hand Facing Sectional
Battery Sold Separately

Collection: Siena Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

147



NATALIA
Can be found on page 147

148




" !
- !

'-lli :

m }
H ||."t{|F""ﬂ“-‘




SECTIONALS

White
Chic 10

o My g |

RICCI

Dimensions: 120” x 95” x 28”

Colour: White

Technical Details: Full Grain Italian Leather Cover with
Adjustable Headrests

(Can be Special Ordered in Different Colours)

Available in Left Hand Facing or Right Hand Facing Sectional
Collection: Siena Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

%



MOTION SECTIONALS

Beige Dark Grey White RIMINII

(with contrast sitiching)
50855 35607 35612 Dimensions: 117” x 91” x 34"

Colour: Beige, Dark Grey, or White

Technical Details: Full Grain Italian Leather Cover with
adjustable Headrest and one Power Recliner

(Can be Special Ordered in Different Colours and in Grades)
Available in Left Hand Facing or Right Hand Facing Sectional
Battery Sold Separately

Collection: Allegro Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY




MOTION SECTIONALS

Dark Grey

(with contrast sitiching)

35607

White
35612

OXFORD 3RS
Dimensions: 124” x 124” X 31/40”
Colour: Dark Grey or White
Technical Details: 5 Piece Sectional consist of 1x Left Hand
Facing Chair, 2x Armless, 1x Corner, and 1x Right Hand Facing
Chair. Full Grain Leather Cover with 3 Motion Recliners and
Power Adjustable Headrests and Footrests
(Can be Special Ordered in Different Colours)
Battery Sold Separately
Collection: Allegro Collection
Bl MADE IN ITALY




Grey
50865

Dark Grey

(with contrast sitiching)

35607

White
35612

OXFORD

Dimensions: 124” x 92” x 31/40”

Colour: Grey, Dark Grey, or White

Technical Details: Full Grain Leather Cover with one Power Recliner
(Can be Special Ordered in Different Colours and in 3 different grades)
Available in Left Hand Facing or Right Hand Facing Sectional

Battery Sold Separately

Collection: Allegro Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY




OXFORD 3RS MOTION SE:(

Can be found on page 152




STELLA COFFEE & END TABLES

Can be found on page 72




TV STANDS




TV STANDS

KALI

TV (WAL/IRN)

Dimensions: 75” x 18” x 23”

Colour: Walnut/Iron

Technical Details: Solid Walnut with Iron Accent and Steel
Base. 4 Doors

Collection: Oliver B Collection

BN MADE IN ITALY

KALI TV (ASH/
GRY)

Dimensions: 75” x 18” x 23”

Colour: Ash Grey/Anthracite

Technical Details: Solid Ash Grey with Matt
Anthracite Accent and Steel Base
Collection: Oliver B Collection

BNl MADE IN ITALY

KALI TV (WAL/
GRY)

Dimensions: 75” x 18” x 23"

Colour: Walnut/Anthracite

Technical Details: Solid Walnut with Matt
Anthracite Accent and Steel Base
Collection: Oliver B Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

157



TV STANDS

158

——

20w
e e Mo
WL

ENRICO
Dimensions: 87” x 20” x 32”
Colour: Walnut/Black
Technical Details: TV Cabinet with push-pull lateral
doors. Central pull-down door with Active Door
technology. LED lighting, technical drawer, grills for
ventilation and multisocket included. Technical fabric
at the bottom. Walnut top and side with Black Glass
Doors. Fits TV up to 100”. Max weight capacity 220lbs
*Prop TV sold separately
Collection: Danza Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY



TV STANDS

MICHELE

Dimensions: 87” x 20” x 32”

Colour: Walnut/White

Technical Details: TV Cabinet with 4 push-pull doors,
LED lighting , central doors with Active Door, grills
for ventilation, multisocket.Walnut top and side with
White Glass Doors. Fits TV up to 100”. Max weight
capacity 220lbs

*Prop TV sold separately

Collection: Danza Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

159






TV STANDS

LEGGERA TV (WHT/WAL)
Dimensions: 71” x 18” x 40”

TV: 59” x 18” x 10”, Wall Panel: 59” x 40”

Colour: White/Walnut

Technical Details: Shiny Glass Body, Dark Walnut Panel, with pull down
door, and Multiplug. Back Panel with LED light with USB charger box, and fix
TV support.

Fits TV up to 65”. Max weight capacity 88lbs

*Prop TV sold separately

Collection: Danza Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

161



TV STANDS

162

MODICA TV

Dimensions: 69” x 20” x 21”

Colour: Black

Technical Details: Shiny Glass Body with Cereamic Top ,pull
down tempered Glass Door, Multiplug, and LED light

Fits TV up to 75”. Max weight capacity 154lbs

*Prop TV sold separately

Collection: Danza Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

MODICA TV S

Dimensions: 59” x 20” x 16”

Colour: Whtie

Technical Details: Shiny Glass Body with pull down
tempered Glass Door, Multiplug, and LED light
Fits TV up to 65”. Max weight capacity 154lbs
*Prop TV sold separately

Collection: Danza Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY




TV STANDS

QUARZ TV

Dimensions: 69” x 20” x 20”

Colour: Black or White

Technical Details: Shiny Glass Body with pull down
tempered Glass Door, Multiplug, and 4 Glass shelves
Fits TV up to 75”. Max weight capacity 154lbs

*Prop TV sold separately

Collection: Danza Collection

B MADE IN ITALY




MAGIC TV
Can be found on page 167







TV STANDS

166

RAVENNA TV

Dimensions: 69” x 18” x 23”

Colour: Grey or White

Technical Details: Shiny Glass Body with pull down
tempered Glass Door, Multiplug, and 4 Glass shelves
Fits TV up to 75”. Max weight capacity 154lbs

*Prop TV sold separately

Collection: Danza Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

L TR




TV STANDS

MAGIC TV

Dimensions: 69” x 18” x 20”

Colour: Black/White, White/Red, or White/White
Technical Details: Shiny Glass Body with pull down
tempered Glass Door, Multiplug, and 4 Glass shelves
Fits TV up to 75”. Max weight capacity 154lbs

*Prop TV sold separately

Collection: Danza Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

MAGIC TV S (WHT/
BLK)

Dimensions: 59” x 18” x 20”
Colour: Whtie/Black
Technical Details: Shiny Glass Body with pull down
tempered Glass Door, Multiplug , and 3 Glass shelves
f Fits TV up to 65”. Max weight capacity 154lbs

*Prop TV sold separately

- Collection: Danza Collection
z Bl MADE IN ITALY

167



‘ I




TV STANDS

MONZA
Dimensions: 79” x 18” x 18”
Colour: White/White, Walnut/White, Walnut/
Black or Black/Black
Technical Details: Shiny Glass or Walnut Body
with pull down tempered Glass Door and 2 Doors,
Multiplug, and 4 Glass shelves
Fits TV up to 85”. Max weight capacity 220bs
*Prop TV sold separately
Leg Options: AC135-200 SLV, AC136-200 GRY,
AC136-200 WAL, or AC138-200 GRY
Collection: Danza Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

LEG OPTIONS
AC135-200 SLV

=

L
- [ ]
s
AC136-200 GRY

AC136-200 WAL

e

AC138-200 GRY

N T

169



TV STANDS

AC376

Dimensions: 16” x 22”

Colour: Grey

Technical Details: Round directionally adjustable pillar
-/+20 degrees

Fits TV up to 65”. Max weight capacity 99lbs

*Prop TV sold separately

Collection: Danza Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

AC380

Dimensions: 4-24” x 7-16”

Colour: Grey

Technical Details: Revolving, tiltable and height adjustable TV pillar. -10/+5 degree tilt,
-/+35 degree revolving

Fits TV up to 75”. Max weight capacity 110lbs

*Prop TV sold separately

Collection: Danza Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

170



TV STANDS

PHANTOM

Dimensions: 47” x 16” x 17”

Colour: White

Technical Details: White Gloss Lacquer with
Black Ash Accent Extension

Collection: Duomo Collection

WALTER

Dimensions: 79” x 18” x 17”

Colour: White

Technical Details: High Gloss Lacquer with
Light Walnut Accent. A Soft-Closing Drawer and
Door

Collection: Duomo Collection

171



TV STANDS

172

SALEEN

Dimensions: 79” x 18” x 24"

Colour: White

Technical Details: High Gloss Lacquer with
Polished Stainless Steel Legs. 1 Drawer and 1
Door

Collection: Duomo Collection



Bellini

ACCESSORIES

173



ACCESSORIES

KAPPA

Dimensions: 33”x3” x 71"
Colour: Natural

Technical Details: Driftwood
Collection: Imperiale Collection

174

MANHATTAN
Dimensions: 24”x 3” x 95”
Colour: Natural

Technical Details: Natural Wood
Collection: Imperiale Collection

e

T ——



OUTDOOR FURNITURE:



OUTDOOR FURNITURE

ARIA RD CT
Dimensions: Dia 43” x 16”

Colour: Grey

Technical Details: Metal Frame
Collection: Italian Garden Collection

B 1 MADE IN ITALY

ARIA RD ET L ARIA RD ET S
Dimensions: Dia 35” x 18” Dimensions: Dia 24” x 20”

Colour: Grey or White Colour: Grey or White

Technical Details: Metal Frame Technical Details: Metal Frame
Collection: Italian Garden Collection Collection: Italian Garden Collection

B} MADE IN ITALY B ] MADE IN ITALY




OUTDOOR FURNITURE

ARIA ACH
Dimensions: 32” x34” x34”

Colour: Grey

Technical Details: Metal Frame

Seat & Back Cushions sold separately
Collection: Italian Garden Collection

B 1 MADE IN ITALY

=

ARIA ACH SC

Colour: Grey

Collection: Italian Garden Collection
B ] MADE IN ITALY

ARIA S

Dimensions: 63” x 32” x33”

Colour: Grey

Technical Details: Metal Frame

Seat & Back Cushions sold separately
Collection: Italian Garden Collection

B ] MADE IN ITALY

ARIA S SC
Colour: Grey
Collection: Italian Garden Collection

I 1 MADE IN ITALY

il -

A

ARIA S BC

Colour: Grey
Collection: Italian Garden Collection

B ] MADE IN ITALY

177



LLUARN]
ML
RN
e

e e S Bl e e et e 0 e i e 5 e e i e I




Bellini

OUTDOOR FURNITURE




OUTDOOR FURNITURE

180

RONDO DT
Dimensions: Dia 31x30”

Colour: White

Technical Details: Metal Frame
Collection: Italian Garden Collection

1 MADE IN ITALY

ALICE
Dimensions: 18” x 20” x33”
Colour: White
Technical Details: Metal Frame
N Collection: Italian Garden Collection

B B0 MADE IN ITALY

MIMMO

Dimensions: 17” x 22” x 35”

Colour: White

Technical Details: Metal Frame
Collection: Italian Garden Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY






OUTDOOR FURNITURE

182

DASY RD DT
Dimensions: Dia 51” x 30”

Colour: Grey

Technical Details: Metal Frame
Collection: Italian Garden Collection

B 1 MADE IN ITALY

DASY RD DT
Dimensions: Dia 43” x 30”/Dia 26” x 30"
Colour: Grey

Technical Details: Metal Frame
Collection: Italian Garden Collection

Bl wAaDE IN ITALY

DASY SC

Colour: Grey
Technical Details: Seat Cushion
Collection: Italian Garden Collection

B 1 MADE IN ITALY

DASY-A

Dimensions: 22” x 21” x30”

Colour: Grey

Technical Details: Metal Frame DASY BC

Seat & Back Cushions sold separately COIOUFGFGV ) )

Collection: Italian Garden Collection Technical Details: Back Cushion

MADE IN ITALY Collection: Italian Garden Collection

i Bl MADE IN ITALY






LUCY-ACHR
Can be found on page 188







| |\| il'_ill_tlll |

|
H !

A 'll ¥ |1|,|




LUCY SR
Can be found on page 188

il
f.l Ifl?

i I.IJJ'III.II'II r

-"ﬁu1.‘.-:-.-'-q-.‘-':"_:r', fr .. f |
| FHM4Wﬁjﬂ¥
¥ f




OUTDOOR FURNITURE

188

LUCY SR

Dimensions: 87” x 31” x 28”

Colour: As shown

Technical Details: Metal Frame with rope and cushions

Collection: Italian Garden Collection

B0 MADE IN ITALY

LUCY ACHR

Dimensions: 29” x 29” x 28”

Colour: Grey or Mud Grey

Technical Details: Metal Frame with rope and cushions

Collection: Italian Garden Collection

I 1 MADE IN ITALY



OUTDOOR FURNITURE

DASY S

Dimensions: 87” x 31” x 28”

Colour: As shown

Technical Details: Metal Frame and cushions
Collection: Italian Garden Collection

B0 MADE IN ITALY

I
DASY ACH
Dimensions: 29” x 29” x 28”
Colour: Mud Grey or White

Technical Details: Metal Frame and cushions
Collection: Italian Garden Collection

I 1 MADE IN ITALY

189



1.DASY S
Can be found on page 189

2.DASY ACH
Can be found on page 189




== sae e o ———vog === - = — N ——

R——— |




OUTDOOR FURNITURE

LUCY CT 24
= Dimensions: Dia 24” x 18”
| ' Colour: Mud Grey or White
Technical Details: Round Coffee
Table, Metal frame design, Water
and UV resistant material, Easy
to clean Material and Metals are
coated with Qualicoat thermoset-
ting powders
Collection: Italian Garden Collec-

— | tion

P ol — B MADE IN ITALY

'|’ o . LUCY CT 17
Dimensions: Dia 17” x 18”

Colour: Mud Grey or White
Technical Details: ound Coffee Table,
Metal frame design, Water and UV
resistant material, Easy to clean
Material and Metals are coated with

[ Qualicoat thermosetting powders
Collection: Italian Garden Collection

B MADE IN ITALY



OUTDOOR FURNITURE

SEASIDE SET

Dimensions: Bar Table: 30” x 30” x 43”, Barstools 13” x 13” x 31”
Colour: Grey or White

Technical Details: Metal Frame. Consist of 1 Bar Table and 4 Barstools
Collection: Italian Garden Collection

B MADE IN ITALY

T

QUATRIS DT
Dimensions: 31” x 31” x30”

Colour: Grey, Mud Grey, or White

Technical Details: Self adjustable Square
Dining Table, Metal frame design, Water and
UV resistant material, Easy to clean Material
and Metals are coated with Qualicoat thermo-
setting powders

Collection: Italian Garden Collection

B 1 MADE IN ITALY

193






OUTDOOR FURNITURE

RICK RD DT
Dimensions: Dia 31” x30”

Colour: White

Technical Details: Metal Frame
Collection: Italian Garden Collection

B 1 MADE IN ITALY

TWIST

Dimensions: 18” x 22” x 34”

Colour: Grey, Mud Grey, or White
Technical Details: Metal Frame
Collection: Italian Garden Collection

I 1 MADE IN ITALY

195






OUTDOOR FURNITURE

DASY EXT DT FELLINI

Dimensions: 87”-126” x39” x 30” Dimensions: 25” x 24” x 34”

Colour: Mud Grey or White Colour: Black, Grey, Mud Grey, or White

Technical Details: Extendable Dining Table with Metal Frame Technical Details: Metal Frame
Collection: Italian Garden Collection

Collection: Italian Garden Collection

B ] MADE IN ITALY B ] MADE IN ITALY

197



OUTDOOR FURNITURE

VALENTINO DT
Dimensions: 87”-126” x 39” x 30”

Colour: White

Technical Details: Extendable Dining Table with Metal
Frame

Collection: Italian Garden Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

|

SUMMERTIME-A
Dimensions: 21” x 22” x 37”

Colour: White

Technical Details: Metal Frame.

Seat Cushion sold separately

Collection: Italian Garden Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY

T

FrrFTrrTY I T

m—rrrrrrr‘

o il

SUMMERTIME
Dimensions: 19” x 22” x 37”

Colour: White

Technical Details: Metal Frame

Seat Cushion sold separately
Collection: Italian Garden Collection

Bl MADE IN ITALY



LR
i

WV U VL ._
1) Addd ey QLL_.%

T







OUTDOOR FURNITURE

Ir fmmumm:' v
AR

PIITAIE Y

11

HITETTTn _
.r":':r?;ﬁ’:ﬂrruﬁfruu:’ B

R s

T & 47

i i (i
Sl ! :.-!':’r‘f{r’m-'rmm.fm . 1 i
' [ I s : LR
o\ A

- ROMA RECT DT ROMA ROMA SC

, Dimensions: 74” x 35” x 30” Dimensions: 19” x 24” x 33” Colour: Light Grey

| Colour: Grey Colour: Grey Technical Details: Seat Cushion

| Technical Details: Self adjustable Table with Water and Technical Details: Metal Frame Collection: Italian Garden Collection

p UV resistant metal frame Seat Cushion sold separately

f Collection: Italian Garden Collection Collection: Italian Garden Collection

: Bl MADE IN ITALY Bl MADE IN ITALY Bl MADE IN ITALY

201



A

ART

202



ART

61250

Dimensions: 48” x 48”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: Acrylic Painting
of Her - Forbidden Secret

61364
Dimensions: 48” x 48”
Colour: As Shown.
Technical Details: Acrylic
Picture - Tiger Eyes

61261A

Dimensions: 48” x 48”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: Acrylic Painting
of Her - Hide and Seek

61282

Dimensions: 80” x 60”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: 2x Panel Acrylic
Picture of Her - Blurred Sisters,
Each Panelis 40” x 60”

203



ART

JDN-82404
Dimensions: 72” x 72”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: 2x Panel Acrylic
Picture of Her - Dreams Within,
Each Panel 36” x 72”

JDN-82405 BL-612168B
Dimensions: 48” x 48” Dimensions: 48” x 48”

Colour: As Shown. Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: Acrylic Painting Technical Details: Acrylic Painting
of Her - Desire Red Lip of Her - Desire

204



ART

JDN-4054C-AB
Dimensions: 72” x 72”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: 2x Panel Acrylic Picture
of Her- Biting Lips, Each Panel 36” x 72”

JDN-4054C
Dimensions: 48” x 48”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: Acrylic Picture of Her-
Biting Lips

JDN-4054B-AB
Dimensions: 72” x 72”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: 2x Panel Acrylic Picture
of Her - Realistic, Each Panel 36” x 72”

JDN-40548B
Dimensions: 48” x 48”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: Acrylic Picture of Her -
Realistic

205



ART

BE-012

Dimensions: 80” x 72”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: 2x Panel Acrylic
Picture of Her - Mirrored, Each
Panel 40” x 72”

BE-014

Dimensions: 48” x 48”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: Acrylic Picture of
Her - Captured in Thought

206



BE-015

Dimensions: 48” x 48”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: Acrylic Picture of
Her - FIERCE

BE-013

Dimensions: 80” x 72”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: 2x Panel Acrylic
Picture of Her - Two Halves, Each
Panel 40” x 72”

207



ART

BE-016

Dimensions: 48” x 48”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: Acrylic Picture of
Her - Seduction

208

BE-017

Dimensions: 48” x 48”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: Acrylic Picture of
Her - Determination



BE-018

Dimensions: 48” x 48”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: Acrylic Picture of
Her - Captivate

61474

Dimensions: 90” x 30”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: 3x Horizontal
Panel Acrylic Picture of Her -
Stripes and Hat,

Each Panel 30” x 30”

61475

Dimensions: 90” x 30”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: 3x Horizontal
Panel Acrylic Picture of Her -
Stripes and Shades,

Each Panel 30” x 30”

209



61396

Dimensions: 90” x 30”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: 3x Panel Acrylic
Picture - Three Wishes, Each Panel
30” x 30"

61450

Dimensions: 40” x 40”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: Acrylic Picture of
Her - White Overlay, Face Down

61368

Dimensions: 48” x 48”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: Acrylic Picture of
Her - Back in Time

61449

Dimensions: 40” x 40”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: Acrylic Picture of
Her - White Overlay, Face Up p J

210



ART

61423

Dimensions: 80” x 40”

Colour: As Shown

Technical Details: 2x Panel Acrylic
Picture - Watered Garden, Each
Panel 40” x 40”

1799-2
Dimensions: 48” x 48”
Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: Acrylic Picture - Hidden

Escape

211



ART

72451
Dimensions: 90” x50”
Colour: As Shown.
Technical Details: 3x
Panel Acrylic Picture -
Light Beneath the Arc,
Each Panel 30” x50”

72577

Dimensions: 90” x 30”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: 3x Panel Acrylic
Picture - Wintered Forest, Each
Panel 30” x 30”

72688
Dimensions: 90” x 30”
Colour: As Shown.
Technical Details: 3x
Panel Acrylic Picture -
Underwater View, Each
Panel 30” x 30”

212



ART

61347

Dimensions: 90” x 50”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: 3x Panel Acrylic Picture - 50
Shades of Leaves, Each Panel 30” x 50”

61348

Dimensions: 90” x 50”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: 3x Panel Acrylic Picture - 50
Shades of Leaves - DARK, Each Panel 30” x 50”

213



72647

Dimensions: 90” x 50”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: 3x Panel Acrylic Picture -
Warm Sandy Beach, Each Panel 30” x 50”

72715

Dimensions: 90” x 50”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: 3x Panel Acrylic Picture -
Rainbow City, Each Panel 30” x 50”

214



ART

187042007
Dimensions:

48”X30” / 51”X37” / 60”X40”
Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: Acrylic Portrait of a White

Horse Isolated on a White Background

242971957
Dimensions:

48” x30” [ 51” x37” [ 60” X 40”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: Black Horse Portrait on a
Black Background

108231941
Dimensions:

60” x84” [ 60” x 112”7

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: 4 Piece Acrylic
Picture of 2 Horses Running Isolated
on a White Background, Each Panel
60” x 21”7, or 60” x 28”

215



ART

i~

82410550

Dimensions: 60” x 40”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: Acrylic Portrait of a Russian
Black Horse Isolated on a Black Background

216

108231941-40
Dimensions: 60” x 40”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: Acrylic Picture of 2 White
Horses Running Isolated on a White Back-
ground

J]-20210518-5
Dimensions: 60” x 40”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: Acrylic Picture of Graffiti
Horse running on a White background



ART

JD-6-1274

Dimensions: 60” x 48”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: Acrylic Picture of Black and
White Glowing Leopard

JDN-6134A JD-6-1074

Dimensions: 48” x 48” Dimensions: 48” x 48”

Colour: As Shown. Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: Acrylic Picture of Black and White Leopard Technical Details: Acrylic Picture of Elephants Bathing during
Sunset

217



61910
Dimensions: 60” x 40”
Colour: As Shown.
Technical Details: Acrylic
Picture of Her - Sorceress

J]-20210518-6

Dimensions: 60” x 40”
Colour: As Shown.
Technical Details: Acrylic Picture of Venice in Colours

218



ART

618409 618 43
Dimensions: 48” x 48” Dimensions: 48” x 48”
Colour: As Shown. Colour: As Shown.
Technical Details: Acrylic Picture of Her - Blush

Technical Details: Acrylic Picture - Abstract Design

61906

Dimensions: 60” x 40”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: Acrylic Picture -
Colour POP

219



ART

220

61932

Dimensions: 60” x 40”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: Acrylic Picture of Her -
Mystique

JD-6-1T0009 JD-6-1021

Dimensions: 48” x 48” Dimensions: 48” x 48”

Colour: As Shown. Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: Acrylic Picture of Her - Mystique#2 Technical Details: Acrylic Picture of Her - Black and White

with Gold Lips and Fingers



61807

Dimensions: 90” x 30”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: 3x Horizontal

Panel Acrylic Picture of Her - Trinity ,

Each Panel 30” x 30”

61551

Dimensions: 90” x 30”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: 3x Horizontal

Panel Acrylic, Picture - Foggy Dis-

traction, Each Panel 30” x 30”

61584

Dimensions: 90” x 30”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: 3x Horizontal
Panel Acrylic Picture - Abstract
Trio, Each Panel 30” x 30”

61815

Dimensions: 90” x 30”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: 3x Horizontal
Panel Acrylic Picture of - Abstract
Trio, Each Panel 30” x 30”

221



222

253853101-64

Dimensions: 64” x 72”

Colour: As Shown (64” x 72” broken into 4 panels)
Technical Details: Acrylic Picture of White Foamy Waves
and Gradually Darkening Colour of Sea Water with Stripe of
White Sandy Beach

——
e e, M e

253853101

Dimensions: 48” x30” / 60” x 40”

Colour: As Shown.

Technical Details: Acrylic Picture of White
Foamy Waves and Gradually Darkening Colour
of Sea Water with Stripe of White Sandy Beach



MEET OUR DESIGN TEAM

FABIO DI BARTOLOMEI LOUIS A LARA MORTEN GEORGSEN

STANLEY ) FREIDMAN LEONHARD PFEIFER IRENE CERCHIARO &
MATTEO LUITSZ

INTERNOZ2O KIRSTY WHYTE CHRISTIAN MAYER

223



INDEX

224

#

108231941 ceeeerenennnnne Pg. 215
108231941-40 ............. Pg. 216
17992 teveeeeeeieeeenee Pg. 211
187042007 cceeeeeeeennnnnnn Pg. 215
242971957 wevueerereeeennns Pg. 215
253853101 .......... ... Pg. 222
253853101-64 ..... ....Pg. 222
61250 ceeeeiieinieeereeeenns Pg. 203
61261A. i Pg. 203
61282 .iiiieeeieeeene Pg. 203
61347 eeeeeeieinnieeeneeeenns Pg. 213
61348 coeeeieeieieeee Pg. 213
61364 ceeeeeeeeerererenennnne Pg. 203
61368 .oiiiiiiiieieeeeeene Pg. 210
61396 ceeeeieeiennee Pg. 210
61423 ciovvnnnieeiinineees Pg. 211
61449 cooveeevenneaenaaeannne Pg. 210
61450 ceeeeeeeieieennnne Pg. 210
61474... .... Pg. 209
61475... .... Pg. 209
61551 ceieieiieieinennene Pg. 221
61584 cevvvnnnnieeiiinnneees Pg. 221
61807 ceevvreieiieeeeiiee, Pg. 221
61815.ciiieiiiieinnee Pg. 221
61843 civvennrnieiiininees Pg. 219
61849 ceveeiieiieeeeeeeenns Pg. 219
61906 .....uuuiiieiiinninnns Pg. 219
61910 civvvnnrnieeiiiinnneees Pg. 218
61932 .. .... Pg. 220
72451 ceeeniieeeeereennnnnnanns Pg. 212
72577 cervrnneaeeerernnnnnnnnns Pg. 212
72647 ceveeeeeaeneiiiininens Pg. 214
72688 i Pg. 212
72715 etrniieeeeeeeeennnnnanns Pg. 214
82410550 cccuuuueereennnn. Pg. 216
A

Abby CT .eeeeeeiieeeeene Pg. 81
Abby ETL...... . Pg. 81
AbbY ETS ...cvvieeeeennns Pg. 81
AC376 eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee Pg. 170
AC380 cevvveeeeeeeeeirinnnnns Pg. 170
Achele ..ccooeenerieeeeeennns Pg. 68
Adeline....cceevevueeeeennnee Pg. 66
Adrian.......eeeeeeeeenns Pg. 130-131
AlessSia...iiieeeieeeeieeneannns Pg. 124
Alice .... Pg. 180-181
AlOE .evvveeireiirieeeeeiiees Pg. 60
Aloe C/B ..vveeeerreennen. Pg. 53
Amanda ......ccceevvevenenns Pg. 120
Anna ETS .oiviiirininenenns Pg. 81
Anna ETT ..... ..Pg. 81
Anna CT..cooevevviiieeneeees Pg. 81
Aria ACH ..eeieieiiiiiinns Pg. 177
Aria ETS i Pg. 176
Ar@ETL weeeeeeeeeieeeeeeeeee Pg. 176
AriaRD CT ccevevvveeeennnns Pg. 176
AriaS i Pg. 177
ArPa.eeeeeeeeieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee Pg. 8-9
AITOW ceeeeeeeeereeeneeeenenens Pg. 100
AStON ceeveiieeeereeeiiiiees Pg. 109
B

Balzo .ccoeveeeeieiieeenee Pg. 106
Barb ET ..evveeeeveiineeenn, Pg. 90
Bari coveeeeeiienas Pg. 87
BE-012. .Pg. 206
BE-013 eueeeeieeeeeeeeeeeeeee Pg. 207
BE-014.... .... Pg. 206
BE-015 eeeveeeeiiiiieeennens Pg. 207
BE-016.... ....Pg. 208
BE-017 cevevvieiiiieeeiennns Pg.208
BE-018...eueeeeieieieeeeeeeeee Pg.209
Bernice ...ooeveeevvvineieeennens Pg. 67
BL-61216B.. .. Pg. 204
Blaze... ...Pg. 93
Block.....uuu.... . Pg. 83
Bolt ET 18”.... . Pg. 87
Bolt ET 21” .... ... Pg. 87
BOlt ET 24" .ccevveuennraennnn. Pg. 87

C

Camilla S/LS ....ccouunneeen Pg. 133
Camilla 3RS... ..Pg. 140
Candice ........ ..Pg. 77
Cap-DC...... .Pg. 69
Cap(C/B..... ..Pg.53
Capri.......... Pg. 69
Carina........ Pg. 116
Carmen L.... Pg. 104
CarmenS... Pg. 104
Casino ...... Pg. 129
Cherry-DC... .Pg. 62
Cirrus-RD ... ....Pg. 25
[T Pg. 55
D

Dasy EXT DT
Dasy RD DT 26 ............ Pg. 182
Dasy RD DT 43 . .

Dasy RD DT 51 .. .Pg. 182
DasysS ............. .Pg. 189
Diva........ ..Pg. 40
Donato .Pg. 107
Donna..... . Pg. 117
DOrsa..uceeeeieeeiriiieeeeenes Pg. 57
E

ECliSS€ evrrreererecrireeeene Pg. 18
Eden....... . Pg. 115
Edwin ..... .Pg. 129
Edge....... ..Pg. 96
Electra........ .Pg. 105
Elena CT .... ..Pg. 82
Elena ET .... . Pg. 82
Ellen.......... .Pg. 101
Emma CT ... ..Pg. 82
EmmakET ... . Pg. 82
Enrico........ .Pg. 158
Enzo....... .Pg. 146
Eros...cceeeeeees .Pg. 108
Escape S/LS . .Pg. 136
Escape 3RS...... .Pg. 141
Escape Sectional .Pg. 141
ESSe..uieeniiannnnn. ....Pg. 27
EVa e Pg. 66
F

Fargo EXT DT..cevveeeennnenn Pg. 29
Fargo SB ....... .Pg.38
Febe-A ...... .Pg.
Febe-DC.....

Fellini ........

Flare. .......

Flex ...cceoueee

Forma SB ......

Francesca CT....
Francesca ETL.. .
Francesca ETS..........

G

Materia

|

Ibiza DT

Ibiza SB

IVY e

J

J-20210518-5 .cevuuuennnnnns Pg. 216

J-20210518-6.. Pg. 218

Jacklyn ... Pg. 128

Jade CT . Pg.79

Jade ET. .Pg.79

Jango... .Pg. 88

Jacky CT . .Pg. 90

JD-6-1009 Pg. 220

JD-6-1021 Pg. 220

JD-6-1074 Pg. 217

JD-6-1274 ... Pg. 217

JDN-4054B ..... Pg. 205

JDN-4054B-AB ... Pg. 205

JDN-4054C ........ Pg. 205

JDN-4054C-AB Pg. 205

JDN-6134A...... Pg. 217

JDN-82404 .. Pg. 204

JDN-82405 .. Pg. 204

Joy ET ..... ..Pg. 90

Juli@a.meeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees Pg. 23

K

Kali HB

Kali SB.

Kali Tv..

Kappa

Katniss ET

Katniss-R ....

Katniss-S

L

Lago EXTDT..ccvvvveneeennenns Pg. 29

LaraRD... ...Pg. 25

Lea civeeeeeieieiiiiieeeeeeeee Pg. 96

Leggera TV .. .Pg. 160-161

Liliana .... ..Pg. 106

Linda DT.. ...Pg. 23

Linda BT.. ..Pg. 57

Luca ....... Pg. 64

Lucy-ACHR .. Pg. 188

Lucy CT... .Pg. 192

LUCY SR ceeeieeiiveeeeeeeee Pg. 188

M

MagicTV covveeeeeeeenne Pg. 167

Magic TVS... Pg. 167

Manhattan .. Pg. 174

Manta .... ...Pg.7

Marta... .Pg. 64
Pg. 112

Mobi ETS....
Modica TV ..
Monique.....
Montecarlo .
Monza

N

Natalia.....ccoevveerenunennnne Pg. 147
Napoli..... ..Pg. 69
Nicole S/LS ... Pg. 137
Nicole 3RS .. Pg. 137
Nina CT... . Pg.79
Nina ET L. .. Pg.79
NiN@ ET S Pg. 79

0

Oblique eeveeeeereennes Pg. 34-35
[0111] ] (ISP Pg. 46
Optik .ccerennnneee Pg.46-47
Oxford S/LS .....coeveneenee Pg. 133
Oxford 3RS...cccouveueenee. Pg. 152
Oxford Sectional ......... Pg. 153
P

Palazzo EXT DT............. Pg. 29
Palermo.....ccceeeecuvveeenn. Pg. 22
Paris-C/B ...ccceeecurveeenn. Pg. 52
Paris-DC...uuueeeneeeeenenanes Pg. 59
Phantom.. ... Pg.171
POllY wooveeiiiiiiiiiicee Pg. 62
POllY-A ..eeeveeeeeeeireeeenne Pg.62
Polly-BS ...oeeeeeeenrrreeennn. Pg. 54
Python .c..eeeeeeeveiiieeeenn. Pg. 93
Q

QUArzTV couveeeeeeeeeeeennn, Pg. 163
Quatris DT .eeeeeeeennnnee Pg. 193
R

Ravenna TV ......cccceeeee Pg. 166
RicCi vovvvnnneeees .

Rick RD DT

Rimini Sectional ......... Pg. 151
Ritz CT... ...Pg. 91
(4] 740 =3 PPN Pg. 91
ROCCO CT e Pg. 76
ROCCOET Lucerrrrrriaeaaaanns Pg. 76
ROCCOET S.uuuiiiiiiiinenanan Pg. 76
ROCCO ST e Pg. 76
Roma RECT DT ... ..Pg. 201
Roma.... Pg. 201
Rondo D .

S

Safai ET.coeeeeieeeeeeeinnees Pg. 80
Y- 171 1 Pg. 80
SafariST..eeeveeeeeen. Pg. 80
Saleen..... ....Pg. 172
Salermno...eeeeeeeennees Pg. 99
Sassari ST...ceeeeeeeeeennnnee Pg. 75
Sean-C/B .Pg. 51
Sean-DC ..... .Pg. 67
Sean-GB ...couvveeereereennnns Pg. 51
Seaside Set Pg. 193
Sesto CTuovveeeeeeeeeene Pg. 75
Sesto ETL... ..Pg. 75
SestoETS . ovvveeeieeeennnn, Pg. 75
Shape..ccceeceeeeeeeecnnens Pg. 65
Shape-BS....cccccvveiunnnens Pg. 53
Sierra.. Pg. 48-49
Sierra-2 Pg.48-49
SilVIO eveeeeeeeeeeeeeeee Pg. 131
Slide.iiieiieeiieeeieerinees Pg. 90
Stella CT .eeeevveeeeeeeiieeens Pg. 72
Stella ETL... ..Pg. 72
Stella ETS... ...Pg.72
Stella ST .eeeveeeeeeeeeiieeens Pg. 72

Stud BRU (31”/38”). Pg. 97-98
Stud CHR (317/38”) . Pg. 97-98

Summertime......... Pg. 198-200
Summertime-A.....Pg. 198-200
Swing S/LS Pg. 128
) VLLL: F OO Pg. 108
T

Tesla-2.uuuieeeeneeeeeeeeennns Pg. 102
Thin EXT DT ..evveeerreennnees Pg. 32
ThinSB .ceeeeieeeeeeeiens Pg. 39
TraCy .eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeenes Pg. 89
TrONCO wevvveeeeeeeereeeeeeeenns Pg. 19
TUFIN e Pg. 22
TWISTeeeeeeieeeeereeeeeins Pg. 195

Vv
Valentino
Vania.cceeeeeeeeeeeenennnnns
Victoria S/LS .............. Pg. 125

w
Walter
Willow




